All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Spectracom CA01-0N0N-3100
GPS Coax Antenna Cable (100 ft)
Limited Availability

blocked from RF outputs to antenna input. 5VDC provided on antenna
input. DC power input supplied by an included 110VAC transformer. High
isolation option. Type N connectors on all ports.
 $              2,870 2 Weeks 1 Year
8224-80154 Active GPS RF splitter, one input, eight output amplifier for L1 and L2. DC
blocked from RF outputs to antenna input. 5VDC provided on antenna
input. DC power input supplied by an included 240VAC transformer (UK
plug type). High isolation option. Type N connectors on all ports.
 $              2,870 2 Weeks 1 Year
LMR-400 equivilent cables and connector adapters
CA01-0N0N-3005 GPS 5 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                   72 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3010 GPS 10 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                   98 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3025 GPS 25 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 160 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3050 GPS 50 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 250 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3075 GPS 75 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 340 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3100 GPS 100 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 410 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3125 GPS 125 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 460 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3150 GPS 150 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 520 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3175 GPS 175 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 570 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3200 GPS 200 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 620 2 Weeks 1 Year
10 / 11 North America - USD Price List
Orolia - Proprietary Information#
Product Code Product Description  List Price Current Lead Time Warranty
CA01-0N0N-3225 GPS 225 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 670 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3250 GPS 250 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 740 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3275 GPS 275 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 790 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3300 GPS 300 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 840 2 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3325 GPS 325 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $                 930 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3350 GPS 350 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $              1,010 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3375 GPS 375 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $              1,090 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3400 GPS 400 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.  $              1,180 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-3xxx Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors. Calculate price:
USD domestic: $150 + $3.5/ft; USD export: $165 + $3.85/ft; GBP: £100 +
£2.35/ft; EUR: 120? + 2.75?/ft
 $                    -   5 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-6050 GPS 50 ft. Plenum-rated Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $                 620 4 Weeks 2 Year
CA01-0N0N-6100 GPS 100 ft. Plenum-rated Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $              1,040 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-6150 GPS 150 ft. Plenum-rated Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $              1,580 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-6200 GPS 200 ft. Plenum-rated Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $              2,220 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-6xxx GPS Plenum-rated Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N Connectors.
Calculate price: USD domestic: $150 + $9.50/ft.; USD export $165 +
$10.45/ft.; GBP: £100 + £6.4/ft; EUR: 120? + 7.4?/ft
 $                    -   5 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-9050 Watertight GPS 50 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $                 400 4 Weeks 1 Year
CA01-0N0N-9100 Watertight GPS 100 ft. Coax Antenna Cable Terminated With Type N
Connectors.
 $                 480 4 Weeks 1 Year
67022 ADAPTER, N (F) - N (F)  $                   35 1 Week 1 Year
CP01R-0001-5004 BNC-to-SMA Female-to-Male Connector.  $                   23 1 Week 1 Year